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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 7 August Meeting with London Stock Exchange Group, on developments in

global financial markets – teleconference

 

Monday, 10 August Annual board meeting of International Center for Monetary and Banking

Studies (ICMB) – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 25 August Financial Stability Board (FSB) Cross-border Payments Coordination

Group – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 27 August 44th Economic Policy Symposium of the Federal Reserve Bank of

Kansas City, on “Navigating the Decade Ahead: Implications for

Monetary Policy” – teleconference

 

Friday, 28 August 44th Economic Policy Symposium of the Federal Reserve Bank of

Kansas City – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 2 September Executive Board By phone

Thursday, 3 September Central bank digital currency (CBDC) Steering Group – teleconference  

 Attendance at virtual ECB Annual Research Conference 

Friday, 4 September Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

 Attendance at virtual ECB Annual Research Conference 

Tuesday, 8 September Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS)

– teleconference

 

Wednesday, 9 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 11 September Attendance at virtual conference on “Banking and Payments in the

Digital World”, organised by the Deutsche Bundesbank
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Tuesday, 15 September Executive Board ECB

 Roundtable with the Government of Greece, organised by The

Economist – pre-recorded speech on “Healing after the pandemic:

supporting and sustaining the recovery”

 

 Virtual academic roundtable held as part of the ECB’s strategy review  

Thursday, 17 September Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance, Mr Jörg

Kukies, on the economic and financial priorities for the German

Presidency of the Council of the European Union – teleconference

 

 CBDC Steering Group – teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 September Executive Board ECB

 ECB Money Market Contact Group (MMCG) meeting – speech on 

“Asymmetric risks, asymmetric reaction: monetary policy in the

pandemic”

ECB

Wednesday, 23 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 September General Council – teleconference 

Monday, 28 September Meeting with media ECB

Tuesday, 29 September Executive Board ECB

 Economic and Financial Committee (EFC) – teleconference 

Wednesday, 30 September Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 


